
GIRLS 105.4 RESULTS

Girls 105.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abbigail Funk Goessel High School 101.3 105.0 10

2 Danae Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 105.4 100.0 8

3 Bentley Smith Lincoln Leopards 101.8 95.0 6

4 Erika Fry Spearville High School 86.4 90.0 4

5 Jentri  Porter Wichita County 101.7 90.0 2

6 Boston Robison Central Plains 102.4 90.0 1

7 Payton Harrington Little River High School 103.1 90.0 0

8 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison 91.6 75.0 0

9 Jordi Fahey Clifton-Clyde 103.2 75.0 0

10 Reagan Crotinger Jackrabbits 102.2 70.0 0

11 Carly Schmidt Canton-Galva High School 99.3 55.0 0

Girls 105.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Danae Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 105.4 175.0 10

2 Abbigail Funk Goessel High School 101.3 170.0 8

3 Bentley Smith Lincoln Leopards 101.8 155.0 6

4 Erika Fry Spearville High School 86.4 145.0 4

5 Boston Robison Central Plains 102.4 135.0 2

6 Jordi Fahey Clifton-Clyde 103.2 130.0 1

7 Reagan Crotinger Jackrabbits 102.2 115.0 0

8 Payton Harrington Little River High School 103.1 115.0 0

9 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison 91.6 100.0 0

10 Carly Schmidt Canton-Galva High School 99.3 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jentri  Porter Wichita County 101.7 0 0

Girls 105.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abbigail Funk Goessel High School 101.3 110.0 10

2 Bentley Smith Lincoln Leopards 101.8 110.0 8

3 Boston Robison Central Plains 102.4 105.0 6

4 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison 91.6 100.0 4

5 Danae Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 105.4 100.0 2

6 Jordi Fahey Clifton-Clyde 103.2 95.0 1

7 Jentri  Porter Wichita County 101.7 90.0 0

8 Reagan Crotinger Jackrabbits 102.2 90.0 0

9 Erika Fry Spearville High School 86.4 80.0 0

10 Payton Harrington Little River High School 103.1 75.0 0

11 Carly Schmidt Canton-Galva High School 99.3 65.0 0

Girls 105.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abbigail Funk Goessel High School 101.3 385.0 0

2 Danae Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 105.4 375.0 0

3 Bentley Smith Lincoln Leopards 101.8 360.0 0

4 Boston Robison Central Plains 102.4 330.0 0

5 Erika Fry Spearville High School 86.4 315.0 0

6 Jordi Fahey Clifton-Clyde 103.2 300.0 0

7 Payton Harrington Little River High School 103.1 280.0 0

8 Destiny Mitchell Otis-Bison 91.6 275.0 0

9 Reagan Crotinger Jackrabbits 102.2 275.0 0

10 Jentri  Porter Wichita County 101.7 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Carly Schmidt Canton-Galva High School 99.3 120.0 0


